

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
PEDESTRIAN TRAIL
SOUTH OF NC 64 REST AREA, MANTEO, ROANOKE ISLAND

CAROLINA MARINE STRUCTURES, BOBBY CAHOON CONSTRUCTION HATCHELL CONCRETE INC
INC. INC
MANTEO, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		5000.00		16770.00		5800.00
0002	0001000000-E	200	CLEARING & GRUBBING	Lump Sum		30000.00		16000.00		8000.00
0003	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING	Lump Sum		6500.00		15500.00		12000.00
0004	0163000000-E	250	REMOVAL OF EXT CONC PVMT	10 SY	60.00	600.00	300.00	3000.00	88.00	880.00
0005	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) (ELEV WALKWAY CONST)	195 LF	260.00	50700.00	200.00	39000.00	235.00	45825.00
0006	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) (ELEV WALKWAY CONST, NO RAILS)	133 LF	150.00	19950.00	150.00	19950.00	162.00	21546.00
0007	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) (TRAIL CONST)	1,410 LF	24.00	33840.00	30.00	42300.00	50.00	70500.00
0008	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) (5'X4'X4" CONC DRAINAGE OUTLET PAD)	8 EA	350.00	2800.00	1200.00	9600.00	345.00	2760.00
0009	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) (CONC CURB RAMPS)	1 EA	200.00	200.00	4000.00	4000.00	2100.00	2100.00
0010	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	100 LF	5.00	500.00	6.00	600.00	3.85	385.00
0011	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.6 ACR	3175.00	1905.00	2500.00	1500.00	5800.00	3480.00
0012	6048000000-E	SP	FLOAT TURBIDITY CURTAIN	15 SY	158.00	2370.00	107.00	1605.00	60.00	900.00
			CONTRACT TOTAL			TOTAL		TOTAL		TOTAL
						154365.00		169825.00		174176.00
			ROADWAY ITEMS			SUB-TOTAL		SUB-TOTAL		SUB-TOTAL
						154365.00		169825.00		174176.00

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
PEDESTRIAN TRAIL
SOUTH OF NC 64 REST AREA, MANTEO, ROANOKE ISLAND

RPC CONTRACTING INC BARNHILL CONTRACTING
COMPANY
KITTY HAWK, NC ROCKY MOUNT, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		13500.00		14500.00
0002	0001000000-E	200	CLEARING & GRUBBING	Lump Sum		50000.00		79000.00
0003	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING	Lump Sum		25500.00		65650.00
0004	0163000000-E	250	REMOVAL OF EXT CONC PVMT	10 SY	30.00	300.00	120.00	1200.00
0005	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) (ELEV WALKWAY CONST)	195 LF	211.70	41281.50	260.00	50700.00
0006	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) (ELEV WALKWAY CONST, NO RAILS)	133 LF	145.80	19391.40	150.00	19950.00
0007	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) (TRAIL CONST)	1,410 LF	29.30	41313.00	32.90	46389.00
0008	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) (5'X4'X4" CONC DRAINAGE OUTLET PAD)	8 EA	225.00	1800.00	765.00	6120.00
0009	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) (CONC CURB RAMPS)	1 EA	2570.00	2570.00	2445.00	2445.00
0010	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	100 LF	3.50	350.00	7.70	770.00
0011	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.6 ACR	3000.00	1800.00	3500.00	2100.00
0012	6048000000-E	SP	FLOAT TURBIDITY CURTAIN	15 SY	50.00	750.00	75.15	1127.25

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 198555.90 TOTAL 289951.25

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 198555.90 SUB-TOTAL 289951.25

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

CAROLINA MARINE STRUCTURES, INC.	1	154365.00
BOBBY CAHOON CONSTRUCTION INC	2	169825.00
HATCHELL CONCRETE INC	3	174176.00
RPC CONTRACTING INC	4	198555.90
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	5	289951.25